
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Rotax Jr 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

221 

242 

273 

225 

882 

17 

Name 

Cooper OClair 

Carson Bowers 

Giovanni Santora 

Johnathan Schwyn 

Henry Rogalski 

Sydney Bowers 

Points 

206 

181 

161 

146 

136 

126 

Laps led 

9 

0 

0 

3 

0 

0 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

0.377 

0.593 

1.295 

5.613 

24.034 

Total Tm 

10:34.407 

10:34.784 

10:35.000 

10:35.702 

10:40.020 

10:58.441 

Best Lap 

48.271 

48.291 

48.150 

48.259 

48.499 

50.004 

In Lap 

7 

9 

12 

8 

3 

12 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 4/24/2022 8:58:23 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Cheryl E 
Race Director Brian Jason 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #1 
Rotax Jr 

Main 

Race (12 Laps) started at 21:49:13 

CCW Full Track 0.750 miles 

4/23/2022 20:10 


