

Summe	er Rac	e #1										Sorted on Laps
Rotax Jr									(CCW Full T	Frack 0.750 miles	
Main							4/23/2022 20:10					_=_=
Race	e (12 La	ps) started at 21:49:13										
Pos	No.	Name	Points	Laps led	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Lap	In Lap	SubClass	Comment	
Rotax Jr												
1	221	Cooper OClair	206	9	12		10:34.407	48.271	7			
2	242	Carson Bowers	181	0	12	0.377	10:34.784	48.291	9			
3	273	Giovanni Santora	161	0	12	0.593	10:35.000	48.150	12			
4	225	Johnathan Schwyn	146	3	12	1.295	10:35.702	48.259	8			
5	882	Henry Rogalski	136	0	12	5.613	10:40.020	48.499	3			

50.004 12

10:58.441

126 0 12 24.034

Chief of Timing & Scoring Cheryl E

6 17 Sydney Bowers

Orbits

Race Director Brian Jason